STANDARD OFFER PROGRAM

Monthly Billing Information 1/1/2011 - 1/31-2011

Production Site

Advance Transit Building
Audet's Cow Power
Bershire Cow Power
Brattleboro Carbon Harvest
Chaput Family Farms
DuBois Energy LLC
Ferrisburgh Solar Farm
Gervais Family Farm, Inc
Green Mountain Dairy Farm
Leunig's Bistro

Montagne Farm
Neighborhood Energy
Westminster Energy Group

Kwh  S/kWH

Total Revenue

0 $0.3000
110,632 $0.1359
235,299 $0.1359

39,452 $0.1200
103,026 $0.1600
227,093 $0.1600

33,369 $0.3000
124,674 $0.1359
132,178 $0.1359

212 $0.3000

48,283 $0.1359
109,495 $0.1359
124,074 $0.1359

15,034.89
31,977.13
4,734.24
16,484.16
36,334.88
10,010.70
16,943.20
17,962.99
63.60
6,561.66
14,880.37
16,861.66

JANUARY 1,287,787

& PAARAAPPAALLR Ry

187,849.48
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